Scores

Task T0.8 (Countries) Tue 17 Aug 21

Order Name Check Radius SS/ES Distance SS Dist

TO S01 Entry 400m
1 B85 Entry 27km SSS
2 B85 Entry 16 km
3 B85 Exit 25km
4 B85 Entry 16 km
5 B67 Entry 800m ESS
GOAL LO1 Semi 100m
Rank ID Name Nation
1 France
0626 Honorin HAMARD FRA
0001 Pierre REMY FRA
0339 Luc ARMANT FRA
0002 Julien WIRTZ FRA
0008 Clement LATOUR  FRA
0072 Lois GOUTAGNY ~ FRA
Baptiste
0020 | AMBERT FRA
0311 Simon METTETAL FRA
0006 Charles CAZAUX ~ FRA
Meryl
0007 pE|FERRIERE ~ TRA
0033 Tim ROCHAS FRA
0811 Ivan HAAS FRA
0093 Xavier LAPORTE ~ FRA
Denis
0147 cHOURAQUI FRA
Gregoire
0556 | oMBARDI FRA
0577 Thibaut VARGAS ~ FRA
0790 Nicolas DINH FRA
Estéban
0320 goURROUFIES ~ FRA
Reémi
0078 BOURDELLE FRA
0719 Yoann COSSEC FRA
Constance
0709 METTETAL FRA
Seiko FUKUOKA
0217 gave FRA
0747 Erwan DIDRICHE ~ FRA
0970 Daniel DIJOUX ~ FRA
Simon
0046 pey ) |SSIER FRA
2 Switzerland
Stephan
0024 MORGENTHALER CHE
0261 Tim BOLLINGER ~ CHE
0575 Michael MAURER ~ CHE

0.0 km 0.0 km

7.4km 0.0 km
18.4 km 11.0 km
27.4 km 20.0 km
36.4 km 29.0 km
51.7 km 44.3 km
52.1 km 44.3 km

Glider

Ozone Enzo 3

Icepeak X-
One/Kanibal
Race 2

Ozone Enzo 3
Enzo 3/Exoceat
Enzo 3/XR7

Icepeak X-
One/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Icepeak X-
One/Exoceat

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Icepeak X-
One/XR7

Enzo 3/GR4

Icepeak/XR7

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/Exoceat
Enzo 3/Drifter

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/XR7

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Icepeak X-
One/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Icepeak X-
One/XR7

Enzo 3/GR4
Boomerang
12/GR4

Niviuk Icepeak
X-One

U
C— =
)
—t
-
j || S—p—

18.08.2021, 07:23

Paragliding World Cup 2021

Sponsor Start  Finish

Naviter-AltitudeEyewear-Ozone-Icaro-

AttitudeManche 15:30:00 16:57:16 01:27:16

Niviuk-ODS65-VL Bigourdan-Kortel-Cimalp-Air3-

Ligue Occitanie-FFVL 15:30:00 16:57:14 01:27:14

15:30:00 16:57:23 01:27:23
15:30:00 16:58:11 01:28:11
15:30:00 17:00:56 01:30:56

Ozone
Ozone, Certika
SUPAIR FFVL

Niviuk | Les Arcs | WindsRiders | EDPA | Région 15:30:00 17:01:13 01:31:13
Rh :30: :01: :31:

Kortel Design 8 Ozone Paragliders 15:30:00 17:02:38 01:32:38

Niviuk / Windsriders / Team Miche-to / Parastick 15:30:00 17:02:40 01:32:40

Orange | Morzine | Ozone | Naviter | Airlinks

Acad 15:30:00 17:05:10 01:35:10

Ozone Aphex adrenagliss naviter 15:30:00 17:04:49 01:34:49

ProvencePara_Compass_Praloup_Ubaye_Niviuk 15:30:00 17:05:15 01:35:15
Altitude Eyewear/Volirium Vario/Région Grand
Est

Ligue Occitanie/Parapente Family/SOAT
111/CDVL09

15:30:00 17:05:59 01:35:59
15:30:00 17:05:42 01:35:42

15:30:00 17:07:24 01:37:24
Pole espoir font romeu/ Département de I'AIN/
Regi

SLAT / WAGGA CLUB / Ligue OCCITANIE /
SOARINGSHOP

Equipe / Région Occitanie | Lot | INSA |Alixa | Oc 15:30:00 17:16:42 01:46:42

15:30:00 17:07:04 01:37:04

15:30:00 17:07:38 01:37:38
Pole Espoir Pont Romeu 15:30:00 17:15:12 01:45:12

Team Chamonix - Kortel Design - Chiropracteur
Cham

Ressources parapente hélicoptéres Guimbal

Club Poupet Vol Libre

15:30:00 17:14:05 01:44:05
156:30:00 17:16:52 01:46:52
15:30:00 17:32:23 02:02:23

Addactis - Ozone - Certika - Compass - One Day 45:30:00 47:04:57 84:34:57

CHOTO Club/Syride/Niviuk/Kortel
Design/Airone/Para

LVLR / Volirium

Orcieres 1850/Ressources Parapentes/ niviuk
Paragl

15:30:00 16:57:18 01:27:18

zorro.ch, gingliders.com 15:30:00 16:57:15 01:27:15

LaSportiva / bike1a / cloud-7 / ONEDAY / Julbo  15:30:00 17:00:35 01:30:35

https://live.pwca.org/scores.php?meet=182&task=690&type=140

Time Speed Distance

30.5

30.5

30.4
30.1
29.2

291

28.7

28.7

279

28.0

27.9

27.7

27.8

273

274

27.2
24.9
253

25.5
249
21.7

28.0

30.4

30.5

29.3

Dist

Spd
p LOP

P

52.

Qo

358.8 149.8 459.7

52.

O

358.8 147.8 460.4

52.1
52.1
52.1

358.8 149.2 457.8
358.8 141.8 448.0
358.8 137.9 421.8

52.

a

358.8 126.2 419.3

&)
N
.

358.8 133.9 407.5

358.8 127.6 407.2

358.8 128.2 387.5

358.8 125.2 390.1

358.8 125.6 386.8

358.8 119.8 381.2

358.8 116.9 383.4

358.8 120.1 370.7

358.8 102.6 373.2

52.1 358.8 101.4 369.0

52.1 358.8 117.1 306.2

52.1 358.8 98.1 316.2

52.1 358.8 84.0 323.7

52.1 358.8 91.3 305.1

52.1 358.8 83.2 208.1

52.1 3568.7 123.2 0.0

51.7 3559 846 0.0

31.0 213.1
26.3 181.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

52.1 358.8 156.8 459.1

52.1 358.8 145.5 460.0

52.1 358.8 133.0 424.9
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Disentis, Switzerland

Score

2901

968

967

966

2856
975

964

917



Scores

Christian

0477 MAURER

0340 Adrian HACHEN
Dominik
BREITINGER
0707 Remo MAISSEN

Yael
0029 \ARGELISCH

0248 Nanda WALLISER
Christoph
TRUTMANN

0014 Michael SIGEL

0787

0776

0840 Markus S. WICKI

0274 Alfredo STUDER
0013 Stefan WYSS
0460 Adrian SEITZ

Italy
0043 Christian BIASI

0026 Denis SOVERINI
0022 Marco BUSETTA

0004 Aaron DUROGATI
Gianbasilio
PROFITI

Joachim
OBERHAUSER

Federico BROWN
MANZONE

0313 Michele BOSCHI

0065
0018

0212

Federico
NEVASTRO

Silvia BUZZI
FERRARIS

0244 Gabriele GARDINI
United Kingdom

0332 Juan OSPINA

0088 Idris BIRCH

0071 Martin LONG

0223

"1

0218 Ceri BROWN
0319 Andrew MCNICOL

0079 Julian ROBINSON

Germany

Stefan

0027 BERNHARD

0717 Ulrich PRINZ

0032 Torsten SIEGEL

0777 Marc WENSAUER

1141 Daniel TYRKAS
0222 Ferdinand VOGEL
2191 Jonas BOTTCHER

0030 Andreas MALECKI

0917 Joerg NUBER

0284 Heinrich BRETZ
Spain

1511 Sergi CLARET

Xevi BONET

017 DALMAU

0055 Miguel DIAZ RUIZ
Felix RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
0397 Roger PIFARRE
United States

0045

0239 Matt HENZI

CHE

CHE

CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE
CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE
CHE
CHE

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU

DEU
DEU

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP

USA

Icepeak X-

LOWA/Teamwork/ADVANCE/You

Onel/Lightness 2 Count/Adelboden/Bachli/A

Boomerang
12/GR4

Boomerang
11/GR4

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/GR4
Boomerang

12/GR4

Gambit/Genie
Race 4

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/GR4

Guru/Genie
Race 4

Enzo 3/XR7

Enzo 3/Genie
Race 4

Icepeak X-
One/XR7
Icepeak X-
One/lmpress 3

Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/XR7
Icepeak X-
One/XR7
Icepeak X-
One/XR7
Enzo 3/XR7

Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/Exoceat
Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/Exoceat
Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2
Guru/Kanibal
Race 2

Leopard/Kanibal

Race 2

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Boomerang
12/Genie Race
4

Boomerang
11/Genie Race
4

Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/XR7

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

Enzo 3/XR7
Enzo 3/XR7

Enzo 3/Exoceat
Enzo 3/Exoceat

Icepeak X-
One/XR7

Enzo 3/Exoceat
Enzo 3/Exoceat

Enzo 3/Genie
Race 4

Gin Gliders, AXALP Technologies

GIN Gliders / LaSportiva

Jack8Jones, Tarcisi Maissen SA, X-DREAMFLY
Phida/Verbier/Ozone/ONEDAY/Naviter

ONLY Play; High-Adventure.ch

birdwing.ch, sbb.ch

Gin Gliders, Jack8Jones, Naviter
ttgarage.ch

Alphapilot / Jack 8 Jones Tech / High Adventure
skywings.ch

ParaDeltaClubStockhorn - Best Club ever

Trentino / Montura / Aire / AeCl ITALIA
AeCl

Bullet speedbar, AeCl

RedBull Salewa Bliz Advance Dorf Tirol AeCl
PureEn

Aero Club d'ltalia (AeCl)

AIRE-Salomon-Elektroww-Ruedlohg-Xdreamfly-
AECI-Bul

Aeroclub d'ltalia
AeCl - Infinity Fly

Aero Club Italia ,OMNIA Costruzioni, mamma,
Osteri

Aeroclub d' Italia

Aero Club d'lltalia - Pilote -Fluo Flights asd - L

XCmag, Ozone, BHPA, Skywings

UP Green Dragons 8 ABM Tiling Ltd

UK Airsports

Ozone - Compass

Gin Gliders, Pets Premium, Wildes Land, DHV

GIN GLIDERS / 360grad-lenggries.de

GSC Hochries
ferdinand-vogel.de, Flugschule Parafly
Heinz von Heiden, ODV, GSV Baden

MW?Z 24, Flugschule Freiraum, DHV, AIR 3,

air-touch.de apollo 11 dch
DCH - Yellow Cross

SALEWA - Ager Aventura't - OZONE - Alamair
Ozone-Alamair-Alfapilot
Niviuk

OZONE -ALFAPILOT -CERTIKA -
AirSportsChamonix -JUL

Ager Aventura't

Cloudsurf Towing and Maneuvers Clinics

https://live.pwca.org/scores.php?meet=182&task=690&type=140

15:30:00 17:00:55 01:30:55

15:30:00 17:03:50 01:33:50

15:30:00 17:04:25 01:34:25
15:30:00 17:05:13 01:35:13
15:30:00 17:05:28 01:35:28
15:30:00 17:05:27 01:35:27
15:30:00 17:08:00 01:38:00

15:30:00 17:07:55 01:37:55

15:30:00 17:14:00 01:44:00

15:30:00 17:14:59 01:44:59
15:30:00 17:23:28 01:53:28

15:30:00 17:00:47 01:30:47
15:30:00 17:04:02 01:34:02

15:30:00 17:04:36 01:34:36

15:30:00 17:04:11 01:34:11

15:30:00 17:04:27 01:34:27

15:30:00 17:05:29 01:35:29

15:30:00 17:06:37 01:36:37

15:30:00 17:14:04 01:44:04

15:30:00 17:00:38 01:30:38
15:30:00 17:05:10 01:35:10
15:30:00 17:07:04 01:37:04

15:30:00 17:17:31 01:47:31

15:30:00 17:31:33 02:01:33

15:30:00 17:04:43 01:34:43

15:30:00 17:05:23 01:35:23

15:30:00 17:05:09 01:35:09

156:30:00 17:06:17 01:36:17

15:30:00 17:05:01 01:35:01
15:30:00 17:04:42 01:34:42
15:30:00 17:06:29 01:36:29

15:30:00 17:11:35 01:41:35

15:30:00 17:04:07 01:34:07
15:30:00 17:05:15 01:35:15

15:30:00 17:07:17 01:37:17

15:30:00 17:13:17 01:43:17

15:30:00 17:02:51 01:32:51

29.2

28.3

28.2
27.9
27.8
27.9
271

271

25.6

253
23.4

29.3
28.3

28.1

28.2

28.1

27.8

27.5

255

293
27.9
274

247

21.9

281

27.9

27.9

27.6

28.0
281
27.6

26.2

28.2
27.9

27.3

25.7

28.6

18.08.2021, 07:23

52.1 358.8 128.7 421.9 969
52.1 358.8 129.1 397.8 886
52.1 358.8 125.9 393.3 878
52.1 358.8 126.3 387.1 872
52.1 358.8 124.1 385.2 868
52.1 358.8 122.1 385.3 866
52.1 358.8 105.3 366.3 836
52.1 358.8 97.4 366.9 823
52.1 358.8 113.8 324.3 797
52.1 358.8 91.8 317.7 768
52.1 358.8 90.1 262.7 #42
50.6 3486 716 0.0 4206
2680

52.1 358.8 130.7 423.1 913
52.1 358.8 128.7 396.3 884
52.1 358.8 132.0 391.8 883
52.1 358.8 128.0 395.1 882
52.1 358.8 126.4 393.0 878
52.1 358.8 133.4 385.0 &##
52.1 358.8 102.1 376.5 837
52.1 358.8 91.7 323.8 +H4
51.7 355.7 115.8 0.0 472
3232220 00 0.0 222
7.3 504 0.0 00 50
2648

52.1 358.8 127.0 424.4 910
52.1 358.8 131.3 387.5 878
52.1 358.8 127.5 373.2 860
52.1 358.8 134.1 300.9 794
52.1 358.8 66.1 213.1 638
4172868 0.0 0.0 287
2611

52.1 358.8 125.2 390.9 875
52.1 358.8 123.4 385.8 868
52.1 358.8 121.6 387.6 868
52.1 358.8 123.7 379.0 862
52.1 358.8 111.3 388.6 859
52.1 358.8 105.7 391.1 856
52.1 358.8 104.0 377.5 846
52.1 358.8 93.7 340.8 793
50.5 3475 449 0.0 392
44,7 307.8 20.7 0.0 329
2601

52.1 358.8 125.7 395.6 880
52.1 358.8 121.0 386.8 867
52.1 358.8 123.2 371.6 854
52.1 358.8 80.6 329.1 769
33.7231.8 00 00 232
1791

52.1 358.8 133.6 405.7 898
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Scores

Enzo 3/Kanibal

0264 Evan BOUCHIER  USA Race 2
. Enzo 3/Genie
0094 Bill HUGHES USA Race 4
8 Czech Republic
0211 Vit PEKAREK CZE Enzo 3/XR7
1010 Jan JARES CZE Enzo 3/XR7
9 Colombia
Oscar Yesid
1100 ALVAREZ coL SemeakX
C4CERES
Alejandro
0420 SALAZAR COL Enzo 3/GR3
10 Portugal
Enzo 3/Genie
0201 Jose REBELO PRT Race 4
Tabanez Enzo 3/Kanibal
0713 FonsECA PRT Race 2
1 Korea (Republic of)
0048 Moonseob LIM KOR Opera/XR7
Boomerang
0009 Yongtae AHN KOR 12/Genie Race
4
0421 Chigwon WON KOR Opera/XR7
12 Netherlands
0040 Ronny GEIJSEN NLD Enzo 3/XR7
13 Finland
0028 Jouni MAKKONEN  FIN Enzo 3/XR7
14 Poland
Mariusz
1405 WISNIOWSKI POL Enzo 3/GR4
15 Costa Rica
’ Boomerang
1080 Zion SUSANNO CRI 11/GR4
16 Austria
0453 gexancer . AUT Enzo 3/Exoceat
17 Chile
Cristobal Enzo 3/Kanibal
0461 OREZZOLI CHL Race 2
18 Romania
0277 Cristian DEACU ROU Enzo 3/XR7
Selever BOGDAN Enzo 3/Impress
0251 “TUDOR ROU 3
1313 Dana CRETA ROU Zeno/XR7
19 Ukraine
0512 Vitalii UMANSKYI UKR Enzo 3/XR7
20 Lithuania
Rasa
0423 GRIGORAITIENE LTU Zeno/XR7
21 Japan
Yoshiaki Enzo 3/Kanibal
0050 1y roKkAWA JPN' Race 2
22 Peru
Enzo 3/Kanibal
0011 Franz SCHILTER = PER Race 2
23 Slovakia (Slovak Republic)

0044 Emil CERVENAN

Task Statistics

Total Pilots: 98
Pilots Landed Out: 25
Pilots at ESS: 74
Pilots in Goal: 73

SVK

Enzo 3/Kanibal
Race 2

ZILA Works, Eagle Paragliding

FlyXC.org, Super Fly, Eagle

Axis Communications, LAA CR
eHAMnet, LAA CR, pg-shop.cz

Falco Escuela de Parapente / Parapente Paraiso

/0

15:30:00 17:06:20 01:36:20

15:30:00 17:00:59 01:30:59
15:30:00 17:13:58 01:43:58

15:30:00 17:15:03 01:45:03

QUINDIO AVENTURERO-Agrotout-Parqua dal

Cafe-Indep

High Adventure

FPVL; AGROL,SA; CM LOUSA

Davinci Gliders / Kiwa / PGM
GIN GLIDERS

DAVINCI Gliders / KoreaPara / PGM

A Klopfenstein

paralotniarz.com.pl / Leniwymotyl.pl

Zionparagliding.com

Flugschule Salzburg

Volirium

Telecom Academy
The Raven

Mures fly

Abipa Logistics

15:30:00 17:10:35 01:40:35

15:30:00 17:30:05 02:00:05

15:30:00 17:04:25 01:34:25

15:30:00 17:05:11 01:35:11

15:30:00 17:05:40 01:35:40

15:30:00 17:05:46 01:35:46

15:30:00 17:07:23 01:37:23

15:30:00 17:07:57 01:37:57

JPM Hamanako Paraglider School / Netflowers

inc

hotel sol y luna

AXIS, AIR3, LAASR

Scoring Parameters

Nominal Distance:
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Goal:
Nominal Time:

70.0 km
5.0 km
30 %
01:40

https://live.pwca.org/scores.php?meet=182&task=690&type=140

Task Validity

Launch Validity: 1.000
Distance Validity: 1.000
Time Validity: 0.976
Task Validity: 0.976

27.6

29.2
25.6

253

26.4

28.2

27.9

27.8

27.8

27.3

271

18.08.2021, 07:23

52.1 358.8 121.9 378.6 859

50 344 00 00 34

1688
52.1 358.8 134.2 421.3 914
52.1358.8 90.53245 774
1186

52.1 358.8 929 317.2 769

50.6 348.4 68.7 0.0 417
1133

52.1 358.8 89.6 347.8 796

4152857 51.7 00 337

1063
52.1 3568.8 59.1 222.0 640
3412346 00 00 235

2721876 00 0.0 188

872
52.1 358.8 119.4 393.3 872
870
52.1 358.8 123.9 387.3 870
865

52.1 358.8 122.4 383.6 865
859
52.1 358.8 117.7 382.9 859
851
52.1 358.8 121.8 370.8 851
825
52.1 358.8 99.1 366.7 825

658
33.02275 0.0 0.0 228

3122146 00 0.0 215
3122148 00 0.0 215

436
5143539 822 0.0 436
419
50.9350.7 67.8 0.0 419
223

3232227 00 0.0 223
215

3122149 00 00 215
37

53 36.6 00 00 37

Maximum Points

Max Distance Points: 358.8
Max Time Points: 460.4
Max %s Points: 156.8
Max Arrival Points: 0.0
Max Task Points: 976.1
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